Area and Population of Lohit District

Population ( 2001 Census)

Total :
Male :

Female :

Rural :

Urban :

Scheduled Caste :
Scheduled Caste Male :
Scheduled Caste Female :
Scheduled Tribe :
Scheduled Tribe Male :
Scheduled Tribe Female :

67,150
57,936
0
0
0
0
0
40,552

20,532
20,020

125,086

in %
53.68
46.32
0.00
0.00
0.00
0

0
32.42
50.63
49.37

Villages :

Total Literate : 0 0.00
Literate Male : 0 0
Literate Female : 0 0
Literacy Total llliterate : 0 0.00
Illiterate Male : 0 0
Illiterate Female : 0 0
Total House holds : 24,417
Rural House holds : 18,439 75.52
Urban House holds : 5978 24.48
House holds BPL House holds ( 0000 _ .
Census) :
SC/ST House holds ( 0000 _ .
Census) :
Administrative Setup :
Administrative setup of the District
No. of Sub-Divisions : 2 No. of Tehsils : 0
No. of
Municipalities/Corporation 0 No. of N.A.Cs : 0
No. of Blocks : 5 No. of Police Stations : 3
No. of Gram Panchayats : 0 No. of Inhabited Villages : 0
Ne, O Ll Elslise 0 No. of villages : 222




