## Area and Population of Lohit District

Geographical and Population details of the District							
Geographical Area:	<b>5,212.00</b> sq.km	Area under Forest :	<b>4208.00</b> sq.km	80.74 %			
Population ( 2001 Census)		Total:	125,086	in %			
		Male:	67,150	53.68			
		Female:	57,936	46.32			
		Rural:	0	0.00			
		Urban:	0	0.00			
		<b>Scheduled Caste:</b>	0	0.00			
		<b>Scheduled Caste Male:</b>	0	0			
		<b>Scheduled Caste Female:</b>	0	0			
		Scheduled Tribe:	40,552	32.42			
		<b>Scheduled Tribe Male:</b>	20,532	50.63			
		<b>Scheduled Tribe Female:</b>	20,020	49.37			
Population Density:	<b>24</b> (Per sq.km)						
Literacy		Total Literate :	0	0.00			
		Literate Male:	0	0			
		Literate Female:	0	0			
		Total Illiterate:	0	0.00			
		Illiterate Male :	0	0			
		Illiterate Female:	0	0			
House holds		<b>Total House holds:</b>	24,417				
		Rural House holds:	18,439	75.52			
		<b>Urban House holds:</b>	5,978	24.48			
		BPL House holds ( 0000 Census) :					
		SC/ST House holds ( 0000 Census) :					

## Administrative Setup:

Administrative setup of the District						
No. of Sub-Divisions :	2	No. of Tehsils:	0			
No. of Municipalities/Corporation :	0	No. of N.A.Cs:	0			
No. of Blocks:	5	No. of Police Stations:	3			
No. of Gram Panchayats:	0	No. of Inhabited Villages:	0			
No. of Uninhabited Villages :	0	No. of villages :	222			